Adatlap

Keresztez6 idom
- forraszthato csatlakozd
modellszam 94180

cikkszam 138 851

Tulajdonsagok

Kilsé cséatmeérd
Befoglalé méretek
Hossz

Témeg

Térfogat

Anyag

80e081a72ea3a64545748839462cd0c93ae53a3f

15
20 mm
42 mm
55,9 ¢
62,16 cm?
vOrésontvény

171
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